WEINKARTE ANLASS

APERITIV
San Bitter Alkoholfrei 10cl 3.50
Martini Vermouth Bianco 4cl 5.50
Aperol 4cl 5.50
Campari 4cl 5.50
Kir Royal 8.50
Aperol Spritz 8.50
Hugo 8.50

OFFENWEINE Weiss

Féchy AOC

Les Allards 25cl 7.00
Johannisberg, La Benjamin

Valais AOC 50cl 16.00
Epesses AOC

La Carnochette 50cl 19.00

OFFENWEIN Rosé

Dbéle blanche, Les Benjamines
Valais AOC 50cl 14.50

OFFENWEINE Rot

Dole de Sion 20cl 6.50
Merlot Rosso
del Ticino DOC 25cl 8.50
Chianti DOCG
Setteventi 50cl 12.00
Merlot Rosso
del Ticino DOC 50cl 15.00
Schaumweine

Prosecco Spumante

DOC Extra Dry 25cl 7.00
Prosecco Spumante
DOC Extra Dry 75cl 24.00

Moscato d Asti
Rairi 75cl 25.00

Alkoholfrei

Vertschi Weiss

Der Klassiker 75cl

Vertschi Rosé

Mit roter Kirsche 75cl

Flaschenweine
Schweiz

Weiss

Lienberger

Sauvignon Blanc 75cl

Rot

Merlot Ticino DOC

Terre Alte Rosso 75cl

Lienberger Eichrebe

Blauburgunder 75cl

FLASCHENWEINE

Italien

Weiss

Preferita Langhe

Favorita DOC 75cl

Briccodoro Langhe

DOC Arneis 75cl

Rot

Tenuta Albrizzi
Rosso Salento IGT 75cl

R3

Barbera d"Asti 75cl
Valipolicella DOC
Superiore Ripasso 75cl

31.00

31.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

26.00

31.00

34.00

44.00

44.00

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1% MwSt.



